Court

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Case
Number

SC-2023-
00440

SC-2023-
00441

SC-2023-
00442

SC-2023-
00443

SC-2023-
00444

CF-2023-
00287

ML-2023-
00104

SC-2023-
00443

CM-2023-
00215

CS-2023-
00288

CM-2023-
00222

CS-2023-
00286

CM-2023-
00214

CM-2023-
00220

CS-2023-
00287

Filed
On

06/06/2 ARDMORE
023  FINANCE Plaintiff

06/06/2 ARDMORE
023 FINANCE Plaintiff

06/06/2 ARDMORE
023 FINANCE Plaintiff

06/06/2 ARDMORE
023 FINANCE Plaintiff

06/06/2 ARDMORE

Party

023 FINANCE Plaintiff
06/06/2 BEARD, KEITH
023 WAYNE Defendant

06/06/2 BRADEN, ROBERT
023 NATHANIEL Person 1

06/06/2 BRANHAM, MICHAEL
023 WAYNE, JR Defendant

06/06/2 BURDEN, ROBERT
023 EDWARD Defendant

06/06/2 BURROUS,
023 QUENTIN Defendant

06/06/2 BUSSART, JORDAN
023 JADEANN Defendant

8%06/2 CASE, COLBY Defendant
06/06/2 DUNCAN, AUSTIN
023 GENE Defendant

06/06/2 FARMER, OHARA
023 VERNON, III Defendant

06/06/2

023 FLORES, ADAM Defendant

Case

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. STOUT,
SHANE

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. ROBINSON,
CLINTON WAYNE

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. SNOW,
BRADLEY LAVERN

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BRANHAM,
MICHAEL WAYNE, JR

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. HEATH,
KYLE BRYAN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BEARD,
KEITH WAYNE

BRADEN, ROBERT NATHANIEL vs.
FOSTER, KIMMA BREANNE

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BRANHAM,
MICHAEL WAYNE, JR

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BURDEN,
ROBERT EDWARD

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE
vs. BURROUS, QUENTIN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BUSSART,
JORDAN JADEANN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE
vs. CASE, COLBY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DUNCAN,
AUSTIN GENE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FARMER,
OHARA VERNON, III

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE
vs. FLORES, ADAM

Offense or Cause

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

LEWD OR INDECENT PROPOSALS
TO CHILD UNDER 16 (AFC 2+)

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

MONEY JUDGMENT

POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA) (MIS)

INDEBTEDNESS

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND
BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF MINOR
(MISD)

INDEBTEDNESS

POSSESS CDS
(METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND
BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF MINOR
(MISD)

INDEBTEDNESS


https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300287
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300287
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2300220
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2300220
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2300214
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2300214
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300286
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300286
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2300222
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2300222
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300288
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300288
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2300215
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2300215
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300443
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300443
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2300104
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2300104
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300287
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300287
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300444
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300444
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300443
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300443
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300442
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300442
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300441
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300441
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300440
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300440
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

Court

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Case
Number

ML-2023-
00104

CF-2023-
00291

CM-2023-
00213

CF-2023-
00292

SC-2023-
00444

CS-2023-
00285

CS-2023-
00292

CS-2023-
00289

CM-2023-
00221

CM-2023-
00216

CF-2023-
00288

CF-2023-
00289

SC-2023-
00445

CM-2023-
00217

CS-2023-
00290

Filed

On Party

06/06/2 FOSTER, KIMMA
023 BREANNE Person 2

06/06/2 GOMEZ, ANTONIO SOLIZ,

023 JR.Defendant

06/06/2 HAMPTON, ROSALYNN
023 SHREE Defendant
06/06/2 HARRIS, STELLA

023 ROSE Defendant

06/06/2 HEATH, KYLE

023 BRYAN Defendant

06/06/2 HOLLOWAY,

023 MORGAN Defendant
8%06/2 JOHNSON, KYA Defendant

06/06/2 KOHRUMEL,
023 ETHAN Defendant

06/06/2 LARIMER, JEFFREY
023 RAYMOND Defendant OSW

06/06/2 MARTIN, THOMAS
023 HENRY Defendant

06/06/2 MARTINEZ, JUAN
023 MIGUEL Defendant

06/06/2 MAYFIELD, ANSLEY

023 BURDETTE Defendant
06/06/2 MCCONNELL,

023 JACQULINE Plaintiff
06/06/2 MCGUIGAN, TONI

023 MAE Defendant

8(23;)06/2 MILLER, CADE Defendant

Case

BRADEN, ROBERT NATHANIEL vs.
FOSTER, KIMMA BREANNE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GOMEZ,

ANTONIO SOLIZ, JR.

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HAMPTON, ROSALYNN SHREE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HARRIS,

STELLA ROSE

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. HEATH,
KYLE BRYAN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE

vs. HOLLOWAY, MORGAN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE

vs. JOHNSON, KYA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE

vs. KOHRUMEL, ETHAN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LARIMER,

JEFFREY RAYMOND

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARTIN,

THOMAS HENRY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MARTINEZ, JUAN MIGUEL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MAYFIELD, ANSLEY BURDETTE

MCCONNELL, JACQULINE vs.
PRUITT, ELLEN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MCGUIGAN, TONI MAE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE

vs. MILLER, CADE

Offense or Cause

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE
(FEL)

POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA)
(MIS)

BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE
(FEL)

MONEY JUDGMENT

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

ASSAULT AND BATTERY ON
SCHOOL
EMPLOYEE/STUDENT (MISD)

POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA)
(MIS)

ENDANGERING OTHERS
W/ELUDING/ATTEMPTING
POLICE OFFICER AFC (FEL)

POSSESS FIREARMS AFTER
CONVICTION/DURING
PROBATION AFC, 2+ (FEL)

DAMAGES

POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA)
(MIS)

INDEBTEDNESS


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300290
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300290
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2300217
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2300217
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300445
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300445
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300289
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300289
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300288
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300288
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2300216
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2300216
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2300221
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2300221
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300289
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300289
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300292
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300292
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300285
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300285
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300444
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300444
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300292
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300292
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2300213
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2300213
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300291
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300291
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2300104
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2300104
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Case
Number
SC-2023-
00445

SC-2023-
00441

CM-2023-
00218

CM-2023-
00212

SC-2023-
00442

CF-2023-
00290

CM-2023-
00219

CS-2023-
00285

CS-2023-
00286

CS-2023-
00287

CS-2023-
00288

CS-2023-
00289

CS-2023-
00290

CS-2023-
00291

CS-2023-
00292

Filed
On

06/06/
2023

06/06/
2023

06/06/
2023

06/06/
2023

06/06/
2023

06/06/
2023

06/06/
2023

06/06/
2023

06/06/
2023

06/06/
2023

06/06/
2023

06/06/
2023

06/06/
2023

06/06/
2023

06/06/
2023

Party

PRUITT, ELLEN Defendant

ROBINSON, CLINTON
WAYNE Defendant

ROY, STEVEN, SR Defendant

SCOTT, DYLAN GARRISON
#833613 Defendant OSW

SNOW, BRADLEY LAVERN Defendant

SPROWLS, SHAUN SCOTT Defendant

STARKEY, KELLY LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA

COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA

COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL

BOARD OF REGENTS FOR
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA

COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA

COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA

COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA

COLLEGE Plaintiff

Case

MCCONNELL, JACQULINE vs.
PRUITT, ELLEN

ARDMORE FINANCE vs.
ROBINSON, CLINTON WAYNE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROY,
STEVEN, SR

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCOTT,
DYLAN GARRISON #833613

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. SNOW,
BRADLEY LAVERN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SPROWLS, SHAUN SCOTT

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
STARKEY, KELLY LEE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE vs. HOLLOWAY,
MORGAN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE vs. CASE, COLBY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE vs. FLORES, ADAM

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA

COLLEGE vs. BURROUS, QUENTIN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA

COLLEGE vs. KOHRUMEL, ETHAN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE vs. MILLER, CADE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE vs. SUTHERLIN,
BAILEY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE vs. JOHNSON, KYA

Offense or Cause
DAMAGES

MONEY JUDGMENT

PUBLIC INTOXICATION
(MIS)

POSSES CDS (FENTANYL)
(MISD)

MONEY JUDGMENT

AGGRAVATED
TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL
DRUGS AFC 2+
(FENTANYL)

DOMESTIC ABUSE -
ASSAULT & BATTERY
(MIS)

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300292
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300292
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300291
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300291
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300290
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300290
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300289
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300289
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300288
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300288
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300287
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300287
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300286
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300286
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300285
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300285
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2300219
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2300219
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300290
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300290
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300442
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300442
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2300212
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2300212
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2300218
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2300218
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300441
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300441
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300445
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300445
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court

Kay

Kay

Kay

Case
Number

SC-2023-
00440

CS-2023-
00291

CF-2023-
00286

Filed
On
06/06/2 STOUT,

023 SHANE Defendant

Party

06/06/2 SUTHERLIN,
023 BAILEY Defendant

06/06/2 YOUNG, TANNER
023 WADE Defendant

Case

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. STOUT, SHANE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS
FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs.
SUTHERLIN, BAILEY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. YOUNG, TANNER WADE

Offense or Cause

MONEY
JUDGMENT

INDEBTEDNESS

KIDNAPPING
(FEL)


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300286
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300286
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300291
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300291
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300440
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300440
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

