Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2023- 00440	06/06/2 023	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. STOUT, SHANE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00441	06/06/2 023	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. ROBINSON, CLINTON WAYNE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00442	06/06/2 023		ARDMORE FINANCE vs. SNOW, BRADLEY LAVERN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00443	06/06/2 023		ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BRANHAM, MICHAEL WAYNE, JR	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00444	06/06/2 023		ARDMORE FINANCE vs. HEATH, KYLE BRYAN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	CF-2023- 00287	06/06/2 023	BEARD, KEITH WAYNE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BEARD, KEITH WAYNE	LEWD OR INDECENT PROPOSALS TO CHILD UNDER 16 (AFC 2+)
Kay	ML-2023- 00104	06/06/2 023		BRADEN, ROBERT NATHANIEL vs. FOSTER, KIMMA BREANNE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	SC-2023- 00443	06/06/2 023		ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BRANHAM, MICHAEL WAYNE, JR	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	CM-2023- 00215	06/06/2 023	BURDEN, ROBERT EDWARD Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BURDEN, ROBERT EDWARD	POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA) (MIS)
Kay	CS-2023- 00288	06/06/2 023	QUENTIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. BURROUS, QUENTIN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CM-2023- 00222	06/06/2 023	BUSSART, JORDAN JADEANN <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BUSSART, JORDAN JADEANN	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF MINOR (MISD)
Kay	CS-2023- 00286	06/06/2 023	CASE, COLBY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. CASE, COLBY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CM-2023- 00214	06/06/2 023	DUNCAN, AUSTIN GENE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DUNCAN, AUSTIN GENE	POSSESS CDS (METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD
Kay	CM-2023- 00220	06/06/2 023	FARMER, OHARA VERNON, III <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FARMER, OHARA VERNON, III	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF MINOR (MISD)
Kay	CS-2023- 00287	06/06/2 023	FLORES, ADAM Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. FLORES, ADAM	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	ML-2023- 00104	06/06/2 023	FOSTER, KIMMA BREANNE Person 2	BRADEN, ROBERT NATHANIEL vs. FOSTER, KIMMA BREANNE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CF-2023- 00291	06/06/2 023	GOMEZ, ANTONIO SOLIZ, JR. <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GOMEZ, ANTONIO SOLIZ, JR.	BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE (FEL)
Kay	CM-2023- 00213	06/06/2 023	HAMPTON, ROSALYNN SHREE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HAMPTON, ROSALYNN SHREE	POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA) (MIS)
Kay	CF-2023- 00292	06/06/2 023	HARRIS, STELLA ROSE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HARRIS, STELLA ROSE	BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE (FEL)
Kay	SC-2023- 00444	06/06/2 023	HEATH, KYLE BRYAN Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. HEATH, KYLE BRYAN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	CS-2023- 00285	06/06/2 023	HOLLOWAY, MORGAN <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. HOLLOWAY, MORGAN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2023- 00292	06/06/2 023	JOHNSON, KYA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. JOHNSON, KYA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2023- 00289	06/06/2 023	KOHRUMEL, ETHAN <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. KOHRUMEL, ETHAN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CM-2023- 00221	06/06/2 023	LARIMER, JEFFREY RAYMOND Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LARIMER, JEFFREY RAYMOND	ASSAULT AND BATTERY ON SCHOOL EMPLOYEE/STUDENT (MISD)
Kay	CM-2023- 00216	06/06/2 023	MARTIN, THOMAS HENRY <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARTIN, THOMAS HENRY	POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA) (MIS)
Kay	CF-2023- 00288	06/06/2 023	MARTINEZ, JUAN MIGUEL <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARTINEZ, JUAN MIGUEL	ENDANGERING OTHERS W/ELUDING/ATTEMPTING POLICE OFFICER AFC (FEL)
Kay	CF-2023- 00289		MAYFIELD, ANSLEY BURDETTE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MAYFIELD, ANSLEY BURDETTE	POSSESS FIREARMS AFTER CONVICTION/DURING PROBATION AFC, 2+ (FEL)
Kay	SC-2023- 00445	06/06/2 023	MCCONNELL, JACQULINE Plaintiff	MCCONNELL, JACQULINE vs. PRUITT, ELLEN	DAMAGES
Kay	CM-2023- 00217	06/06/2 023	MCGUIGAN, TONI MAE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCGUIGAN, TONI MAE	POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA) (MIS)
Kay	CS-2023- 00290	06/06/2 023	MILLER, CADE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. MILLER, CADE	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2023- 00445	06/06/ 2023	PRUITT, ELLEN Defendant	MCCONNELL, JACQULINE vs. PRUITT, ELLEN	DAMAGES
Kay	SC-2023- 00441	06/06/ 2023	ROBINSON, CLINTON WAYNE Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. ROBINSON, CLINTON WAYNE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	CM-2023- 00218	06/06/ 2023	ROY, STEVEN, SR Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROY, STEVEN, SR	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)
Kay	CM-2023- 00212	06/06/ 2023	SCOTT, DYLAN GARRISON #833613 Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCOTT, DYLAN GARRISON #833613	POSSES CDS (FENTANYL) (MISD)
Kay	SC-2023- 00442	06/06/ 2023	SNOW, BRADLEY LAVERN Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. SNOW, BRADLEY LAVERN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	CF-2023- 00290	06/06/ 2023	SPROWLS, SHAUN SCOTT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SPROWLS, SHAUN SCOTT	AGGRAVATED TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL DRUGS AFC 2+ (FENTANYL)
Kay	CM-2023- 00219	06/06/ 2023	STARKEY, KELLY LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STARKEY, KELLY LEE	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay	CS-2023- 00285	06/06/ 2023	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. HOLLOWAY, MORGAN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2023- 00286	06/06/ 2023	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. CASE, COLBY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2023- 00287	06/06/ 2023	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. FLORES, ADAM	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2023- 00288	06/06/ 2023	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. BURROUS, QUENTIN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2023- 00289	06/06/ 2023	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. KOHRUMEL, ETHAN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2023- 00290		STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. MILLER, CADE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2023- 00291	06/06/ 2023	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. SUTHERLIN, BAILEY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2023- 00292	06/06/ 2023	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. JOHNSON, KYA	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2023- 00440	06/06/2 023	STOUT, SHANE Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. STOUT, SHANE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	CS-2023- 00291	06/06/2 023	SUTHERLIN, BAILEY <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. SUTHERLIN, BAILEY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CF-2023- 00286	06/06/2 023	YOUNG, TANNER WADE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. YOUNG, TANNER WADE	KIDNAPPING (FEL)